
BusMaps

Bus 27 Broadmeadow to Wallsend via Newcastle University Go to website

Direction
Broadmeadow Station, Graham Rd — Bunn St Opp 
Wallsend District Library

45 stops

Open route schedule

Broadmeadow Station, Graham Rd

Lambton Rd At Australia Rd

Lambton Rd At Cameron St

Turton Rd After Lambton Rd

Turton Rd At Monash Rd

Turton Rd At Young Rd

Lambton High School, Young Rd

Young Rd At Wallarah Rd

Johnson Park, Orlando Rd

Turton Rd At Kahibah Rd

Turton Rd At Tinonee Rd

Turton Rd Opp Callaghan College

Turton Rd Before Platt St

Platt St Before Dulling St

Platt St At Grove St

Platt St Opp Corpus Christi Catholic Church

Calvary Mater Newcastle, Edith St

Lorna St At Angus Av

University Dr After Delauret Square

University Dr After Kimian Av

Route schedule
Broadmeadow Station, Graham Rd — Bunn St Opp 
Wallsend District Library

Monday 05:45-22:02

Tuesday 05:45-22:02

Wednesday 05:45-22:02

Thursday 05:45-22:02

Friday 05:45-22:02

Saturday 07:50-21:05

Sunday 07:50-19:05

Route info

Direction: Broadmeadow Station, Graham Rd

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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University Dr Opp University Of Newcastle Eastern En-
trance

Ring Rd Opp The Wollotuka Institute

Ring Rd Opp Mathematics Building

University Dr Opp University Of Newcastle Western En-
trance

University Dr Before Blue Gum Rd

Wilkinson Av At Naughton Av

Moore St Opp Vale St

Vale St Before Couglin St

Our Lady Of Victories Church, Sandgate Rd

Bardia Rd After Sandgate Rd

Derna Rd At Bardia Rd

Derna Rd At Cobby St

Cobby St At Sandgate Rd

Rae St Opp Heritage Pl

Burke Pl After Naughton Av

Englund St At Wilkinson Av

Wilkinson Av Opp Cunningham St

Wilkinson Av Opp Birmingham Gardens Ambulance Sta-
tion

Cameron St After Douglas St

Cameron St At Nash St

Cowper St At Platt St

Cowper St At George St

Cowper St At Murnin St

Tyrrell St At Council St

Bunn St Opp Wallsend District Library



Direction
Wallsend District Library, Bunn St — Broadmeadow Sta-
tion, Graham Rd

48 stops

Open route schedule

Wallsend District Library, Bunn St

Tyrrell St At Council St

Cowper St After Nelson St

Cowper St At George St

Cowper St Opp Platt St

Cameron St Opp Nash St

Cameron St Before Tillie St

Birmingham Gardens Ambulance Station, Wilkinson Av

Wilkinson Av At Cunningham St

Englund St At Wilkinson Av

Burke Pl Before Timmins St

Rae St At Heritage Pl

Cobby St At Rabaul St

Derna Rd At Cobby St

Derna Rd At Bardia Rd

Bardia Rd Before Sandgate Rd

Sandgate Rd Opp Our Lady Of Victories Church

Vale St Opp Couglin St

Moore St After Vale St

Moore St Before Wilkinson Av

University Dr After Blue Gum Rd

University Of Newcastle Western Entrance, University Dr

Mathematics Building, Ring Rd

The Wollotuka Institute, Ring Rd

Route schedule
Wallsend District Library, Bunn St — Broadmeadow Sta-
tion, Graham Rd

Monday 04:45-21:58

Tuesday 04:45-21:58

Wednesday 04:45-21:58

Thursday 04:45-21:58

Friday 04:45-21:58

Saturday 07:05-21:15

Sunday 07:05-18:10

Route info

Direction: Wallsend District Library, Bunn St

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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University Of Newcastle Eastern Entrance, University Dr

University Dr Opp Kimian Av

University Dr Opp Delauret Square

Lorna St Opp Angus Av

Edith St Opp Calvary Mater Newcastle

Platt St Opp Corpus Christi Primary School

Platt St At Grove St

Platt St At Prince St

Turton Rd Before Station St

Callaghan College Waratah Technology Campus, Turton 
Rd

Turton Rd Before Georgetown Rd

Turton Rd Before Christo Rd

Turton Rd Opp Crescent Rd

Orlando Rd Opp Johnson Park

Young Rd At Orlando Rd

Lambton Fire Station, Young Rd

Young Rd At Womboin Rd

Turton Rd Opp Young Rd

Turton Rd Opp Monash Rd

Turton Rd Opp Rex Av

Lambton Rd Opp Cameron St

Lambton Rd Opp Hunter School Of The Performing Arts

Lambton Rd At Curley Rd

Broadmeadow Station, Graham Rd



27 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newcastle

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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